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Timetable:   Class Time 10am – 4pm 
 

The Greenane Centre makes every effort to avoid altering course timetable. However, should any 
changes be necessary, you will be notified at the earliest opportunity. 
 
This programme is delivered online via Zoom. 
 
 
ORIENTATION 
 

 Monday 4th December 2023   
 7:30pm – 9:30pm     

 Facilitator: Liz Quish 
 
 
ADVERSE CHILDHOOD EXPERIENCES & DEVELOPMENTAL TRAUMA 
 

 Saturday 9th December 2023,  
 Sunday 10th December 2023 .  
 

 Facilitator: Dr. Alvina Grosu 
 
 
DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & THEORETICAL INTEGRATION 

 
 Saturday 20th January 2024, 
 Sunday 21st January 2024, 
 Saturday 3rd February 2024, 
 Sunday 4th February 2024.   

 Facilitator: Dr. Alvina Grosu 
 
 
ATTACHMENT 
 

 Saturday 2nd March 2024, 
 Sunday 3rd March 2024. 
 

 Facilitator: Dr. Alvina Grosu 
 
 
PARENTING THEORIES & APPROACHES 
 

 Saturday 6th April 2024, 
 Sunday 7th April 2024, 
 Sunday 21st April 2024. 
 

 Facilitator: Dr. Alvina Grosu 
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TUTORIAL 
 

 Wednesday 17th April 2024 (Group 1), 
 Thursday 18th April 2024 (Group 2). 
 

 Participants will be assigned to either Group 1 or Group 2 after Orientation. 
 

 Facilitator: Liz Quish 
 
 

TRAUMA & THE BODY 
 

 Saturday 4th May 2024, 
 Sunday 5th May 2024, 
 Sunday 19th May 2024. 
 

 Facilitator: Patricia Allen-Garrett 
 
 
NEUROSEQUENTIAL & PACE MODEL 
 

Friday 21st June 2024, 
Saturday 22nd June 2024, 
Friday 28th June 2024. 

 

 Facilitator: Marian Connell 
 
 
COMPASSION FATIGUE 
 

 Saturday 6th July 2024, 
 Sunday 7th July 2024. 
 

 Facilitator: Dr. Alvina Grosu 
 
 
PROGRAMME CLOSING 
 

 Wednesday 10th July 2024. 
 

 7:30pm – 9:30pm 
 

 Facilitator: Liz Quish 
 
 
 

  


